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FEE STRUCTURE OF SEM-1 & 11 (NEP-2020) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Discipline / Subjects Common | Lab/ Subject | Vocational | Exam Fee E.M.F fee Practical Fee per Cost of Exam Form | Total Fee
Fee Science | Tour Subject Science subject
Fee

Arts & Humanities 7018 -- -- -- 920+920= 1840 160+160 - 120+120 9418
=320 =240

Physics with 7018 154 -- - 920+920= 1840 160+160 120+120= 240 120+120 9812

Math/Chemistry =320 =240

Chemistry with Physics 7018 238 - - 920+920= 1840 160+160 240+240=430 120+120 10136
=320 =240

Geography with 7018 238 105 -- 920+920= 1840 160+160 240+240=480 120+120 10241

Chemistry/Physics =320 =240

Chemistry with 7018 238 105 -- 920+920= 1840 160+160 240+240=430 120+120 10241

Zoology/Botany =320 =240

Geography with 7018 238 210 -- 920+920= 1840 160+160 240+240=480 120+120 10346

Botany/ Zoology =320 =240

Arts with Physical Education: 9658/-

Arts with Computer Applications: 12078/-

Physics/Chemistry /Maths with Computer Applications: 12472/-

Geography with Computer Applications: 12577/-

Eligibility fee Rs 1070/- for those students who have passed 10+2 from the Board other than J&K BOSE
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FEE STRUCTURE OF SEM-1II & IV _(NEP-2020) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Discipline / Subjects Common | Lab/ Subject | Vocational Exam Fee E.M.F fee Practical Fee per Cost of Exam Form | Total Fee
Fee Science | Tour Subject Science subject
Fee

Arts & Humanities 5478 -- -- -- 920+920= 160+160 120+120 7878
1840 =320 - =240

Arts with Geography 5478 154 - - 920+920= 160+160 120+120 8272
1840 =320 240 =240

Maths with ( Physics or 5478 154 - - 920+920= 160+160 240 +480 =720 120+120 8752

Chemistry) 1840 =320 =240

Chemistry with Physics 5478 238 -- -- 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9196
1840 =320 =240

Geography with (Chemistry | 5478 238 105 -- 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9301

or Physics) 1840 =320 =240

( Zoology or Botany ) with | 5478 238 105 -- 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9301

Chemistry 1840 =320 =240

Any two subjects 5478 238 210 - 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9406

(Geography Botany & 1840 =320 =240

Zoology)

Botany/ Zoology/ 5478 308 210 - 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9476

Geography 1840 =320 =240

7878 + 2660 =10538/-
8752 +2660 =11412/-
8752 + 2660 + 105 = 11412/-

Arts with Computer Applications:
Non-Medical (Physics/Chemistry Maths) with Computer Applications:
Botany/Zoology/Geography with Computer application:
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FEE STRUCTURE OF SEM-V & VI (NEP-2020) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Discipline / Subjects Common | Lab/ Subject | Vocational Exam Fee E.M.F fee Practical Fee per Cost of Exam Form | Total Fee
Fee Science | Tour Subject Science subject
Fee
Arts & Humanities 5478 -- -- -- 920+920= 160+160 120+120 7878
1840 =320 - =240
Maths with ( Physics or 5478 154 - - 920+920= 160+160 240 +480 =720 120+120 8752
Chemistry) 1840 =320 =240
Chemistry with Physics 5478 238 -- -- 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9196
1840 =320 =240
Geography with (Chemistry | 5478 238 105 -- 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9301
or Physics) 1840 =320 =240
( Zoology or Botany ) with | 5478 238 105 -- 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9301
Chemistry 1840 =320 =240
Any two subjects 5478 238 210 - 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9406
(Geography Botany & 1840 =320 =240
Zoology)
Botany/ Zoology/ 5478 308 210 - 920+920= 160+160 480 + 600 = 1080 120+120 9476
Geography 1840 =320 =240

7878 + 2660 =10538/-
8752 +2660 =11412/-
8752 + 2660 + 105 = 11412/-

Arts with Computer Applications:
Non-Medical (Physics/Chemistry Maths) with Computer Applications:
Botany/Zoology/Geography with Computer application:
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Fee structure Session 2024-25
Vide Govt. Order No. 297- HE OF 2019 Dated 30-05-2019

(A) Govt. Fee Existing
01 Admission Fee 40/-
02 Pool Fund 1950/-
03 Student Aid 100/-
04 College Maintenance 165/-
05 Games 220/-
06 Reading Room Fund 50/-
07 Furniture Fund 70/-
08 Stationery Fund 35/-
09 Magazine Fund 80/-
10 Motor Vehicle 60/-
11 Identity Card 50/-
12 Student Service 30/-
13 Seminar/ Cultural Activities 30/-
14 Excursion 90/-
15 Med. Aid 25/-
16 Relief Fund 10/-
17 Red Cross 10/-
18 Misc 60/-
19 EDUSAT 25/-
20 NSS Fund 50/-
Total 3150/-




(B)

University Fee (Revised fee vide University Notification No.f. Acd/1/24/15571-15670 dated 27-03-

2024)

22 Sports 580/- (Rs 50 to Physical Education and
350 to University Chest)

23 NSS 150/- ( 50% to be University and 50% to be
college )

24 Examination Development 350/- (75% to be retained by the controller
of examination 25% to be deposited in the
University chest

25 Digital Fee 260/-

26 Registration Fee 440/-

27 Cultural Fee 190/- (50 % to be remitted to the college
Department and 50% to the Dean Student
welfare

28 Corpus Fee 260/- to be sent along with RR

29 DIQA 260/- ( 50% unit chest and 50% remitted
DIQA)

30 Red Cross Fund 50/-

31 Degree / Diploma Fee 980/-

32 Resource Mobilization Fee 110

33 Alumni Fee 120

34 Insurance Fee 118/-

Total 3868/-

A Total from 1 to 20 3150/-

B Total from 22 to 34 3868/-

Total (A+B) 7018/-
Lab Fund

S.No. | Subject Existing

01 One Science 154/-

02 Two Science 238/-

03 Three Science 308/-

04 Computer 2660/-




Exam fee Rs 920/- (+ Rs 160/- Exam. Maintenance Fund (EMF) + Rs 120 per science practical)

Late fee (CBCYS)
(a) Within 10 days after the last date prescribed for the admission Rs 380/- for another account of 10 days.
(b) The Vice Chancellor may consider grant of late Admission for 10 days only after the expiry of last date as (a) above Rs 3520/- (subject to the condition
that wherever income of a candidate’s parents is below poverty line (BPL) he/she be exempted from the payment of Rs. 3520/-. However, late fee shall
be charged as such cases as prescribed at (a) above)

Late fee (FYUGP-NEP 2020)
a) Within 07 days after the last date prescribed for the admission Rs 380/- for another account of 07 days and for next 07 days Rs 740/-
b) The Vice Chancellor may consider grant of late Admission for 10 days only after the expiry of last date as (a) above Rs 3520/- (subject to the condition
that wherever income of a candidate’s parents is below poverty line (BPL) he/she be exempted from the payment of Rs. 3520/-. However, late fee shall
be charged as such cases as prescribed at (a) above)
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